Red Land

560 Fishing Creek Rd Lewisberry, PA 17339
School Phone: (717) 938-6561 Fax: 717-938-2652  Email: dhagerman@wssd.k12.pa.us

Principal Athletic Trainer Athletic Director
Holly Sayre Lynn Brumbach Dan Hagerman
Varsity Field Hockey (Girls)
2019-2020
Day Date Opponent Place
S Tuesday Aug. 20 @ Susquenita High School Susquenita High School
S Tuesday Aug. 27 @ Chambersburg Area H.S. Chambersburg Area H.S.
Wednesday Sep. 04 @ Hershey High School Hershey High School
Thursday  Sep. 05 @ Cedar Cliff High School West Shore Stadium
Saturday Sep. 07 @ Northeastern Senior High School Northeastern Senior High School
Monday Sep. 09 Lower Dauphin High School Red Land
Wednesday Sep. 11 Susquehanna Township HS West Shore Stadium
Friday Sep. 13 Carlisle Area High School Red Land
Monday Sep. 16 @ Mechanicsburg Area Senior High Memorial Park
School
Wednesday Sep. 18 @ Palmyra Area Senior High Palmyra Area Senior High School
School
Friday Sep. 20 Northern HS/MS Red Land
Monday Sep. 23 Hershey High School Red Land
Wednesday Sep. 25 @ Lower Dauphin High School Lower Dauphin Middle School Turf
Field
Saturday Sep. 28 Big Spring High School Red Land
Wednesday Oct. 02 @ Susquehanna Township HS Susquehanna Township HS
Thursday  Oct. 03 Camp Hill High School West Shore Stadium
Monday Oct. 07 Mechanicsburg Area Senior High  Red Land
School
Thursday  Oct. 10 Shippensburg Area Senior High West Shore Stadium
School
Saturday Oct. 12 @ Greencastle-Antrim Senior High Greencastle-Antrim Senior High
School School

Monday Oct. 14 Palmyra Area Middle School Red Land

Time
4:00PM
7:00PM
4:15PM
4:00PM
10:00AM
4:00PM
7:30PM
4:00PM
5:30PM

4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM
7:00PM

10:00AM
4:00PM
7:45PM
4:00PM

7:30PM

11:00AM

4:00PM
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Red Land

560 Fishing Creek Rd Lewisberry, PA 17339
School Phone: (717) 938-6561  Fax: 717-938-2652  Email: dhagerman@wssd.k12.pa.us

Principal Athletic Trainer Athletic Director
Holly Sayre Lynn Brumbach Dan Hagerman
Junior Varsity Field Hockey (Girls)
2019-2020
Day Date Opponent Place
Tuesday Aug. 20 @ Susquenita High School Susquenita High School
S Tuesday Aug. 27 @ Chambersburg Area H.S. Chambersburg Area H.S.
Wednesday Sep. 04 @ Hershey High School Hershey High School
Thursday Sep. 05 @ Cedar Cliff High School Cedar Cliff High School
Saturday Sep. 07 @ Northeastern Senior High School Northeastern Senior High School
Monday Sep. 09 Lower Dauphin High School Red Land
Wednesday Sep. 11 Susquehanna Township HS West Shore Stadium
Friday Sep. 13 Carlisle Area High School Red Land
Monday Sep. 16 @ Mechanicsburg Area Senior High Memorial Park
School
Wednesday Sep. 18 @ Palmyra Area Senior High Palmyra Area Senior High School
School
Friday Sep. 20 Northern HS/MS Red Land
Monday Sep. 23 Hershey High School Red Land
Wednesday Sep. 25 @ Lower Dauphin High School Lower Dauphin Middle School Turf
Field
Saturday Sep. 28 Big Spring High School Red Land
Wednesday Oct. 02 @ Susquehanna Township HS Susquehanna Township HS
Thursday  Oct. 03 Camp Hill High School West Shore Stadium
Monday Oct. 07 Mechanicsburg Area Senior High  Red Land
School
Thursday  Oct. 10 Shippensburg Area Senior High West Shore Stadium
School
Saturday Oct. 12 @ Greencastle-Antrim Senior High Greencastle-Antrim Senior High
School School

Monday Oct. 14 Palmyra Area Middle School Red Land

Time
5:15PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:15PM
11:30AM
5:15PM
6:30PM
5:15PM
4:15PM

5:15PM

5:15PM
5:15PM
5:30PM

11:00AM
5:15PM
6:30PM
5:15PM

6:00PM

12:15PM

5:15PM
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Red Land

560 Fishing Creek Rd Lewisberry, PA 17339

School Phone: (717) 938-6561

Fax: 717-938-2652

Email: dhagerman@wssd.k12.pa.us

Principal
Holly Sayre

Day
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday

Monday
Wednesday

Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday

Wednesday
Monday

Wednesday

Sep.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Oct.
Oct.

Oct.

.09
.12
.16
.18

.23
.25

30
02
07
09
14

16
21

23

Athletic Trainer
Lynn Brumbach

Athletic Director
Dan Hagerman

Junior High Varsity Field Hockey (Girls)
2019-2020

Opponent
@ Northern HS/MS
@ Mifflin County High School
Carlisle Area High School

East Pennsboro Area Senior High
School

@ Cedar Cliff High School

Place

Northern HS/MS

Mifflin County Junior High
Red Land

Red Land

Cedar Cliff High School

@ Mechanicsburg Area Senior High Mechanicsburg Area Senior High

School

Camp Hill High School
Northern HS/MS

Mifflin County High School
@ Carlisle Area High School

@ East Pennsboro Area Senior
High School

Cedar Cliff High School

Mechanicsburg Area Senior High
School

@ Camp Hill High School

School

Red Land

Red Land

Red Land

Carlisle Area High School

East Pennsboro Area Senior High
School

Red Land
Red Land

College Park

Time
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM

4:00PM

07/22/2019

* = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438



Red Land

560 Fishing Creek Rd Lewisberry, PA 17339

School Phone: (717) 938-6561

Fax: 717-938-2652

Email: dhagerman@wssd.k12.pa.us

Principal
Holly Sayre

Day
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday

Monday
Wednesday

Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday

Wednesday
Monday

Wednesday

Sep.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Oct.
Oct.

Oct.

.09
.12
.16
.18

.23
.25

30
02
07
09
14

16
21

23

Athletic Trainer
Lynn Brumbach

Athletic Director
Dan Hagerman

Junior High JV Field Hockey (Girls)
2019-2020

Opponent
@ Northern HS/MS
@ Mifflin County High School
Carlisle Area High School

East Pennsboro Area Senior High
School

@ Cedar Cliff High School

Place

Northern HS/MS

Mifflin County Junior High
Red Land

Red Land

Cedar Cliff High School

@ Mechanicsburg Area Senior High Mechanicsburg Area Senior High

School

Camp Hill High School (G JHJVFH)
Northern HS/MS

Mifflin County High School

@ Carlisle Area High School

@ East Pennsboro Area Senior
High School

Cedar Cliff High School

Mechanicsburg Area Senior High
School

@ Camp Hill High School

School

Red Land

Red Land

Red Land

Carlisle Area High School

East Pennsboro Area Senior High
School

Red Land
Red Land

College Park

Time
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:15PM
5:15PM

5:15PM
5:15PM

5:00PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM

5:15PM
5:15PM

5:00PM
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