560 Fishing Creek Rd Lewisberry, PA 17339

School Phone: (717) 938-6561 Fax: 717-938-2652 Email: dhagerman@wssd.k12.pa.us

PrincipalAthletic TrainerAthletic DirectorHolly SayreLynn BrumbachDan Hagerman

Varsity Field Hockey (Girls)

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
S Tuesday	Aug. 20	@ Susquenita High School	Susquenita High School	4:00PM
S Tuesday	Aug. 27	@ Chambersburg Area H.S.	Chambersburg Area H.S.	7:00PM
Wednesday	Sep. 04	@ Hershey High School	Hershey High School	4:15PM
Thursday	Sep. 05	@ Cedar Cliff High School	West Shore Stadium	4:00PM
Saturday	Sep. 07	@ Northeastern Senior High School	Northeastern Senior High School	10:00AM
Monday	Sep. 09	Lower Dauphin High School	Red Land	4:00PM
Wednesday	Sep. 11	Susquehanna Township HS	West Shore Stadium	7:30PM
Friday	Sep. 13	Carlisle Area High School	Red Land	4:00PM
Monday	Sep. 16	@ Mechanicsburg Area Senior High School	Memorial Park	5:30PM
Wednesday	Sep. 18	@ Palmyra Area Senior High School	Palmyra Area Senior High School	4:00PM
Friday	Sep. 20	Northern HS/MS	Red Land	4:00PM
Monday	Sep. 23	Hershey High School	Red Land	4:00PM
Wednesday	Sep. 25	@ Lower Dauphin High School	Lower Dauphin Middle School Turf Field	7:00PM
Saturday	Sep. 28	Big Spring High School	Red Land	10:00AM
Wednesday	Oct. 02	@ Susquehanna Township HS	Susquehanna Township HS	4:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 03	Camp Hill High School	West Shore Stadium	7:45PM
Monday	Oct. 07	Mechanicsburg Area Senior High School	Red Land	4:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 10	Shippensburg Area Senior High School	West Shore Stadium	7:30PM
Saturday	Oct. 12	@ Greencastle-Antrim Senior High School	Greencastle-Antrim Senior High School	11:00AM
Monday	Oct. 14	Palmyra Area Middle School	Red Land	4:00PM

560 Fishing Creek Rd Lewisberry, PA 17339

School Phone: (717) 938-6561 Fax: 717-938-2652 Email: dhagerman@wssd.k12.pa.us

PrincipalAthletic TrainerAthletic DirectorHolly SayreLynn BrumbachDan Hagerman

Junior Varsity Field Hockey (Girls)

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Tuesday	Aug. 20	@ Susquenita High School	Susquenita High School	5:15PM
S Tuesday	Aug. 27	@ Chambersburg Area H.S.	Chambersburg Area H.S.	5:30PM
Wednesday	Sep. 04	@ Hershey High School	Hershey High School	5:30PM
Thursday	Sep. 05	@ Cedar Cliff High School	Cedar Cliff High School	5:15PM
Saturday	Sep. 07	@ Northeastern Senior High School	Northeastern Senior High School	11:30AM
Monday	Sep. 09	Lower Dauphin High School	Red Land	5:15PM
Wednesday	Sep. 11	Susquehanna Township HS	West Shore Stadium	6:30PM
Friday	Sep. 13	Carlisle Area High School	Red Land	5:15PM
Monday	Sep. 16	@ Mechanicsburg Area Senior High School	Memorial Park	4:15PM
Wednesday	Sep. 18	@ Palmyra Area Senior High School	Palmyra Area Senior High School	5:15PM
Friday	Sep. 20	Northern HS/MS	Red Land	5:15PM
Monday	Sep. 23	Hershey High School	Red Land	5:15PM
Wednesday	Sep. 25	@ Lower Dauphin High School	Lower Dauphin Middle School Turf Field	5:30PM
Saturday	Sep. 28	Big Spring High School	Red Land	11:00AM
Wednesday	Oct. 02	@ Susquehanna Township HS	Susquehanna Township HS	5:15PM
Thursday	Oct. 03	Camp Hill High School	West Shore Stadium	6:30PM
Monday	Oct. 07	Mechanicsburg Area Senior High School	Red Land	5:15PM
Thursday	Oct. 10	Shippensburg Area Senior High School	West Shore Stadium	6:00PM
Saturday	Oct. 12	@ Greencastle-Antrim Senior High School	Greencastle-Antrim Senior High School	12:15PM
Monday	Oct. 14	Palmyra Area Middle School	Red Land	5:15PM

560 Fishing Creek Rd Lewisberry, PA 17339

School Phone: (717) 938-6561 Fax: 717-938-2652 Email: dhagerman@wssd.k12.pa.us

PrincipalAthletic TrainerAthletic DirectorHolly SayreLynn BrumbachDan Hagerman

Junior High Varsity Field Hockey (Girls)

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Monday	Sep. 09	@ Northern HS/MS	Northern HS/MS	4:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 12	@ Mifflin County High School	Mifflin County Junior High	4:00PM
Monday	Sep. 16	Carlisle Area High School	Red Land	4:00PM
Wednesday	Sep. 18	East Pennsboro Area Senior High School	Red Land	4:00PM
Monday	Sep. 23	@ Cedar Cliff High School	Cedar Cliff High School	4:00PM
Wednesday	Sep. 25	@ Mechanicsburg Area Senior High School	Mechanicsburg Area Senior High School	4:00PM
Monday	Sep. 30	Camp Hill High School	Red Land	4:00PM
Wednesday	Oct. 02	Northern HS/MS	Red Land	4:00PM
Monday	Oct. 07	Mifflin County High School	Red Land	4:00PM
Wednesday	Oct. 09	@ Carlisle Area High School	Carlisle Area High School	4:00PM
Monday	Oct. 14	@ East Pennsboro Area Senior High School	East Pennsboro Area Senior High School	4:00PM
Wednesday	Oct. 16	Cedar Cliff High School	Red Land	4:00PM
Monday	Oct. 21	Mechanicsburg Area Senior High School	Red Land	4:00PM
Wednesday	Oct. 23	@ Camp Hill High School	College Park	4:00PM

560 Fishing Creek Rd Lewisberry, PA 17339

School Phone: (717) 938-6561 Fax: 717-938-2652 Email: dhagerman@wssd.k12.pa.us

PrincipalAthletic TrainerAthletic DirectorHolly SayreLynn BrumbachDan Hagerman

Junior High JV Field Hockey (Girls)

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Monday	Sep. 09	@ Northern HS/MS	Northern HS/MS	5:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 12	@ Mifflin County High School	Mifflin County Junior High	5:00PM
Monday	Sep. 16	Carlisle Area High School	Red Land	5:15PM
Wednesday	Sep. 18	East Pennsboro Area Senior High School	Red Land	5:15PM
Monday	Sep. 23	@ Cedar Cliff High School	Cedar Cliff High School	5:15PM
Wednesday	Sep. 25	@ Mechanicsburg Area Senior High School	Mechanicsburg Area Senior High School	5:15PM
Monday	Sep. 30	Camp Hill High School (G JHJVFH)	Red Land	5:00PM
Wednesday	Oct. 02	Northern HS/MS	Red Land	5:15PM
Monday	Oct. 07	Mifflin County High School	Red Land	5:15PM
Wednesday	Oct. 09	@ Carlisle Area High School	Carlisle Area High School	5:15PM
Monday	Oct. 14	@ East Pennsboro Area Senior High School	East Pennsboro Area Senior High School	5:15PM
Wednesday	Oct. 16	Cedar Cliff High School	Red Land	5:15PM
Monday	Oct. 21	Mechanicsburg Area Senior High School	Red Land	5:15PM
Wednesday	Oct. 23	@ Camp Hill High School	College Park	5:00PM